

PROFESSIONAL OVERVIEW

Craig R. Johnson is a Partner in HFA's Tax Department, and leads the Executive Committee as President and Chairman of HFA. HFA is a regional CPA firm comprising over 75 professionals serving the New Jersey, New York, and Pennsylvania markets.

He brings over 30 years of specialized expertise in accounting and tax preparation. Before joining HFA in 2014, Mr. Johnson held controller positions in privately-owned New Jersey corporations. As the Firm's senior Tax Partner, represents clients with the IRS, provides extensive tax planning, excels in business, individual, and non-profit tax return preparation, and offers and assists with implementation of HFA's advisory services to enhance business efficiency.

Additionally, Mr. Johnson's firsthand experience in construction and real estate development equips him to effectively serve the Firm's construction contractors and property development clients.

He is a valued member of both the American Institute of Certified Public Accountants (AICPA) and the New Jersey Society of Certified Public Accountants (NJCPA).

He is a proud member of the Jackson Township High School Alumni Hall of Fame, where he was inducted in 2020.

Consistent with HFA's commitment to community services, Mr. Johnson serves on the board of the Joshua Stanton Foundation - A Legacy of Love and Hope; an organization that gives back to those families affected by childhood cancer.

He is also a board member of the Jackson Township Historic Preservation Foundation, the Jackson Township Kiwanis, and the Dawn Jacobson Foundation.

Mr. Johnson earned his B.S. in Accounting from Rider University.